SUNDAY LUNCH

hatwker gtyle cishes

charcoal grilled chicken or beef skewers with coconut rice
fresh hand-rolled poh pia

penang lam mee

crispy chicken with hainanese rice

steamed village chicken with hainanese rice

yong tau fu laksa malaysian coconut curry noodle soup
salted fish fried rice

yee tow mai fun fish head vermicelli noodle soup

har mee prawn noodle soup

ipoh seafood combination with jasmine rice

singapore chilli king prawn with jasmine rice

Arinks

soya bean milk

iced coffee

iced lemon tea

grass jelly

grass jelly with soya bean milk

coconut juice

16.9
18.9
18.9
18.9
18.9
19.9
18.9
20.9
20.9
22.9

23.9

o o oo U1 u»l

LUNCH MENU



