SUNDAY LUNCH

hawker style dishes

charcoal grilled chicken or beef skewers with coconut rice	16.9
fresh hand-rolled poh pia	18.9
penang lam mee	18.9
erispy chicken with hainanese rice	18.9
steamed village chicken with hainanese rice	18.9
yong tau fu laksa malaysian coconut curry noodle soup	19.9
salted fish fried rice	18.9
yee tow mai fun fish head vermicelli noodle soup	20.9
har mee prawn noodle soup	20.9
ipoh seafood combination with jasmine rice	22.9
singapore chilli king prawn with jasmine rice	23.9

drinks

soya bean milk	
iced coffee	
iced lemon tea	
grass jelly	
grass jelly with soya bean milk	
coconut juice	

LUNCH MENU